TECHNICAL BULLETIN
HITB - Heavy Duty Backer Free Connector
This bulletin is effective
until January 31st 2009
and reflects information
available as at November
1st 2007. This information
is updated periodically

Installation
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
HITB - Heavy Duty Backer Free Connector
01827 255 600
© 2007
Simpson Strong Tie Inc.
T-UK-HITB-JJONES 11/07
exp. 01/2009
Page 2 of 3
Joist Section (mm)
Model Number
Dimension (mm)
Depth Width Height Width Bearing
195
45 HITB-LT195/47 195 47 60
60 HITB-LT195/61 195 61 60
72 HITB-LT195/75 195 75 60
2 ply 45 HITB-LT195/91 195 91 60
97 HITB-LT195/100 195 100 60
220
45 HITB-LT220/47 220 47 60
60 HITB-LT220/61 220 61 60
72 HITB-LT220/75 220 75 60
2 ply 45 HITB-LT220/91 220 91 60
97 HITB-LT220/100 220 100 60
235
45 HITB-LT235/47 235 47 60
60 HITB-LT235/61 235 61 60
72 HITB-LT23575 235 75 60
2 ply 45 HITB-LT235/91 235 91 60
97 HITB-LT235/100 235 100 60
245
45 HITB-LT245/47 245 47 60
60 HITB-LT245/61 245 61 60
72 HITB-LT245/75 245 75 60
2 ply 45 HITB-LT245/91 245 91 60
97 HITB-LT245/100 245 100 60
300
45 HITB-LT300/47 300 47 60
60 HITB-LT300/61 300 61 60
72 HITB-LT300/75 300 75 60
2 ply 45 HITB-LT300/91 300 91 60
97 HITB-LT300/100 300 100 60
Typical HITB Sizes Available For James Jones Products
Hanger Performance Values
Model
No.